ﬁuﬁnwé’nmsu,a:mqwa

Usznausnameavyeld sulTennuseany

YsganUauuszanad w.6. 2564 YandultasnuanIUinany

FUNBLIDINAIT TNIALNAMNT

Fauusuisialy
WHLUUSI ST U
WHUIUASSNYIANEIUNe Ty
AIUUINTYNTULATTIAY
WAL TANY
WHLITUATSITUEY
WHUUFIALEIATIZ
AU IUANZ LA YL TY
WHUUASANAUN TRUGTTULAYTUNUINTS
AIUNTLATHEND
AL TUE AN T TULAZNT L5
WHUIUATNEAT
WHUIUNTNEIYE
Frun1saiiueudy

BN LNTUIUNAN

' g £
UUTZUUTI88NIEU

EIPEY

17,619,600

4,154,200

18,953,700
1,315,900
3,134,000
5,600,200

50,000

2,393,300
412,600

350,500

19,387,200

73,371,200



